

2023 Maintenance Paving
Itemized Bid Tab

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	Walls Bros. Asphalt Co. Inc		Fillmore Construction LLC		Engineer's Estimate	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST
254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	29330	\$2.15	\$63,059.50	\$3.00	\$87,990.00	\$4.25	\$124,652.50
407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT @0.07 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	2053	\$4.70	\$9,649.10	\$3.00	\$6,159.00	\$5.50	\$11,291.50
441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)	TONS	2422	\$101.00	\$244,622.00	\$100.00	\$242,200.00	\$118.00	\$285,796.00
611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	24	\$1,010.00	\$24,240.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	\$14,400.00
614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	7	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$2,700.00	\$18,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	10	\$720.00	\$7,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
644	BROKEN WHITE LANE LINE, 6"	FT.	153	\$0.30	\$45.90	\$0.30	\$45.90	\$8.50	\$1,300.50
644	DOTTED LANE LINE, 4" (WHITE)	FT.	115	\$1.35	\$155.25	\$1.35	\$155.25	\$6.50	\$747.50
644	EDGE LINE	FT.	634	\$0.55	\$348.70	\$0.55	\$348.70	\$3.75	\$2,377.50
644	TRANVERSE LINE	FT.	42	\$6.75	\$283.50	\$6.75	\$283.50	\$13.00	\$546.00
644	LANE ARROW	EACH	4	\$113.00	\$452.00	\$113.00	\$452.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
644	CROSSWALK LINE	FT.	252	\$3.40	\$856.80	\$3.40	\$856.80	\$8.00	\$2,016.00
644	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"	FT.	248	\$2.00	\$496.00	\$2.00	\$496.00	\$9.50	\$2,356.00
644	STOP LINE	FT.	106	\$6.75	\$715.50	\$6.75	\$715.50	\$15.00	\$1,590.00
644	CENTER LINE	FT.	3974	\$1.08	\$4,291.92	\$1.08	\$4,291.92	\$4.00	\$15,896.00
441	1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, LEVELING COURSE, TYPE 1, (448)	TONS	408	\$101.00	\$41,208.00	\$100.00	\$40,800.00	\$118.00	\$48,144.00
253	1"-4" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	587	\$34.00	\$19,958.00	\$70.00	\$41,090.00	\$40.00	\$23,480.00
253	4"-8" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	587	\$66.50	\$39,035.50	\$90.00	\$52,830.00	\$47.00	\$27,589.00
253	8"-12" FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR (2% OF TOTAL ROAD AREA)	S.Y.	587	\$99.00	\$58,113.00	\$110.00	\$64,570.00	\$55.00	\$32,285.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$517,880.67		\$576,684.57		\$603,967.50	